Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C19001

Examination :

June

GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE PARBHANI

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 22/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107190179

2107219017

2306190001

2306190002

2306190003

2306190005

2306190006

2306190008

2306190009

2306190011

2306190014

2306190016

2306190017

InstituteName Of Student

190061

190061

190061

190061

190061

190061

190061

190061

190061

190179

190179

KALE SURESH SHRIRANG

FAIZAN AHMED KHIZER AHMED

DHAKRE NARAYAN DIGAMBAR

KHODKE ABHISHEK DEELIP

BARGE PAVANRAJ UTTAM

BHAND POOJA AMBADAS

KAMBLE RAHUL GANGADHAR

SOANKE SUMITRA VISHAL

DHAKRE ANKUSH PANDURANG

KHANDARE ONKAR NAGORAO

DESHMUKH GANGADHAR RAMESH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C19001

Examination :

June

GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE PARBHANI
Date : 22/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107219017

2107219017

2107219017

2107219017

2107219017

2107219017

2107219017

2007219017

2107219018

2107219018

2107219018

2306190020

2306190021

2306190022

2306190024

2306190025

2306190026

2306190027

2306190029

2306190030

2306190031

2306190032

InstituteName Of Student

190179

190179

190179

190179

190179

190179

190179

190179

190186

190186

190186

KUPTEKAR SAWANKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR

KHARADE SUJIT PANDURANG

BODKHE RAMDAS BRAMHAJI

MARKAL HEMA CHAGANRAO

AILWAR GAURAV SUBHASH

SIDDIQUE MUJAHITODDIN

SHAIKH ILIYAS SHAIKH BILAL

SHAIKH SOHEL SHAIKH SHAKIL

SAWANT OMKAR RAGHUNATH

SAWANT TUKARAM PRABHAKAR

CHAVAN VITTHAL SAKHARAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C19001

Examination :

June

GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE PARBHANI

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107219018

2107219018

2107219018

2107219018

2107219021

2107219021

2107219021

2107219021

2107219021

2107219021

2107219021

2306190033

2306190034

2306190035

2306190036

2306190037

2306190038

2306190039

2306190040

2306190042

2306190043

2306190044

InstituteName Of Student

190186

190186

190186

190186

190212

190212

190212

190212

190212

190212

190212

SAWANT GAJANAN BALAJI

KSHRISAGAR GANGADHAR SAHEBRAO

GALANDE GEETA DNYANOBA

MASKE PRADIP EKNATH

GADGE JAYRAJ DEVIDAS

PANDIT DNYANDEO SUNDAR

LADANE GOVIND SHRIHARI

JAWADE MAHADEV BHAGWAN

SHINDE SUNIL PRAHALD

NOMULWAR VISHAL RAMAKANT

DAMUKE BALAJI BABURAO

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C19001 GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE PARBHANI
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107219021 2306190045 190212 MAGHADE SIMA PRAKASH

=
E:

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C19001

Examination :

June

GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE PARBHANI

2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219017

2007219017

2107219018

2306190001

2306190002

2306190003

2306190005

2306190006

2306190008

2306190010

2306190014

2306190027

2306190028

2306190033

InstituteName Of Student

190061

190061

190061

190061

190061

190061

190061

190061

190179

190179

190186

KALE SURESH SHRIRANG

FAIZAN AHMED KHIZER AHMED

DHAKRE NARAYAN DIGAMBAR

KHODKE ABHISHEK DEELIP

BARGE PAVANRAJ UTTAM

BHAND POOJA AMBADAS

KURE DNYANESHWAR RAMRAO

DHAKRE ANKUSH PANDURANG

SHAIKH ILIYAS SHAIKH BILAL

MANE VINOD DNYANDEV

SAWANT GAJANAN BALAJI

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C19001 GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE PARBHANI
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107219018 2306190036 190186 MASKE PRADIP EKNATH oy |

2, \

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C19001

Examination :

June

GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE PARBHANI
Date : 24/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2107219006

2306190001

2306190002

2306190003

2306190004

2306190005

2306190006

2306190007

2306190008

2306190009

2306190010

2306190012

InstituteName Of Student

190061

190061

190061

190061

190061

190061

190061

190061

190061

190061

190061

KALE SURESH SHRIRANG

FAIZAN AHMED KHIZER AHMED

DHAKRE NARAYAN DIGAMBAR

GIRAM POOJA VITTHALRAO

KHODKE ABHISHEK DEELIP

BARGE PAVANRAJ UTTAM

MULE MAHESH DNYANOBA

BHAND POOJA AMBADAS

KAMBLE RAHUL GANGADHAR

KURE DNYANESHWAR RAMRAO

SATHE PRUTHVIRAJ DURGADAS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C19001

Examination :

June

GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE PARBHANI

2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107219006

2107219006

2107190179

2107219017

2107219017

2107219017

2107219017

2107219017

2107219017

2107219017

2107219017

2306190013

2306190014

2306190016

2306190017

2306190018

2306190019

2306190020

2306190021

2306190022

2306190023

2306190025

InstituteName Of Student

190061

190061

190179

190179

190179

190179

190179

190179

190179

190179

190179

KALE SANJAY SUBHASH

DHAKRE ANKUSH PANDURANG

KHANDARE ONKAR NAGORAO

DESHMUKH GANGADHAR RAMESH

SHAIKH NIHAL NAIM

JAGTAP NIVRATI BABURAO

KUPTEKAR SAWANKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR

KHARADE SUJIT PANDURANG

BODKHE RAMDAS BRAMHAJI

PANBUDE AKASH GANPAT

AILWAR GAURAV SUBHASH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C19001 GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE PARBHANI
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student _Photo Signature

2007219017 2306190028 190179 MANE VINOD DNYANDEV

2107219018 2306190036 190186 MASKE PRADIP EKNATH

2107219021 2306190037 190212 GADGE JAYRAJ DEVIDAS

2107219021 2306190040 190212 JAWADE MAHADEV BHAGWAN

2107219021 2306190041 190212 CHANDEL ANUSHKA NATHRAO

2107219021 2306190042 190212 SHINDE SUNIL PRAHALD

2107219021 2306190044 190212 DAMUKE BALAJI BABURAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C19001 GOVT. TECH. HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE PARBHANI
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
Subject : CARD BOARD & CARD PAPER WORK 40920311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1961900095 2306190046 190212 BHANGIRE OMKAR SUBHASHARAO

1961900099 2306190047 190212 DALWE VIKRAM SHAMRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C19002

Examination :

June

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE SELU

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 22/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107219023

2107219023

2107219023

2107219023

2107219023

2107219023

2107219023

2306190054

2306190055

2306190056

2306190058

2306190059

2306190061

2306190062

InstituteName Of Student

190232

190232

190232

190232

190232

190232

190232

DAKHORE ARJUN DNYANESHWAR

UKHLIKAR DISHA PRAVINKUMAR

UKHLIKAR HARSHAL PRAVINKUMAR

HOLKAR MUNJABHAU SHIVAJI

HIWARE GAJANAN MANIK

YEDE PAWAN BABASAHEB

TAMBE ANGAD GANGADHAR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C19002
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE SELU
2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
2107219023 2306190054 190232 DAKHORE ARJUN DNYANESHWAR

2107219023

2107219023

2107219023

2107219023

2107219023

2306190055 190232

2306190056 190232

2306190060 190232

2306190061 190232

2306190062 190232

InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

UKHLIKAR DISHA PRAVINKUMAR

UKHLIKAR HARSHAL PRAVINKUMAR

SHINDE SADHANA PRAKASH

YEDE PAWAN BABASAHEB

TAMBE ANGAD GANGADHAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C19002

Examination :

June

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE SELU

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 24/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107219023

2107219023

2107219023

2107219023

2107219023

2107219023

2107219023

2107219023

2107219021

2007219021

2107219021

2306190054

2306190055

2306190056

2306190057

2306190059

2306190061

2306190062

2306190063

2306190048

2306190049

2306190050

InstituteName Of Student

190232

190232

190232

190232

190232

190232

190232

190232

190213

190213

190213

DAKHORE ARJUN DNYANESHWAR

UKHLIKAR DISHA PRAVINKUMAR

UKHLIKAR HARSHAL PRAVINKUMAR

SHINDE NITIN BHAGWATRAO

HIWARE GAJANAN MANIK

YEDE PAWAN BABASAHEB

TAMBE ANGAD GANGADHAR

CHAPKE ROHIDAS SHYAMRAO

CHIBHADE KRUSHNA SHIVAJI

JADHAV KANKHAR SAVAIRAM

DHAKNE VARSHA BABANRAO

Photo Signature

£ .3
wle

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C19003 I.T.1. JINTUR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107219021 2306190051 190213 DOIPHODE VILAS PRALHAD

2107219021 2306190052 190213 SHEJAVALE SANDIP GAUTTAM

2107219021 2306190053 190213 RATHOD AKASH UTTAMRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C19003 I.T.1. JINTUR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
Subject : CARD BOARD & CARD PAPER WORK 40920311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1961900139 2306190015 190165 PANDIT DIKSHA PRALHAD

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



